incident to any activity of Contractor under this Agreement. 

b. Motor Vehicle Liability (Including Uninsured Motorist Coverage and 

Uninsured Motorist Coverage): One hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) 

each person, three hundred thousand dollars ($300,000) each accident, and 

twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000) property damage each accident.  

c. Workers Compensation: If and as required by the State of Wisconsin.  

County shall be named an additional insured.  

Contractor shall provide County certificates of insurance evidencing such 

insurance coverage and additional insured endorsement(s).